Taxes -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Net Income 37,014   34,732   3,406   22,045   16,293   (41,549)   (5,858)   (1,269)   (9,134)   14,963   10,651   (28,493)   52,799

Non Controlling Int -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Net Income Attrib 37,014   34,732   3,406   22,045   16,293   (41,549)   (5,858)   (1,269)   (9,134)   14,963   10,651   (28,493)   52,799

Empire Disposal, Inc.
Consolidated Income Statement
Pro Forma Test Period Ending 6-30-2016

District Restating Total Pro Forma Per Book Allocated Allocated Allocated Allocated Allocated
2120 Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Regulated Med Waste Non-Regulated Allocator Check Packer, RO Recycling Allocator

Revenue:
31000 Residential 1,536,055   1,282   1,537,337   RS-1 1,537,337   1,336,030   201,307   Actual -   1,332,338   3,693   0.00
32000 Commercial 1,250,488   8,535   1,259,023   RS-1 1,259,023   1,077,013   25,446   156,565   Actual -   1,077,013   -
33000 Drop Box 97,696   725   98,421   RS-1 98,421   79,838   18,583   Actual -   79,838   -
33100 Pass Thru 72,308   545   72,854   RS-1 72,854   65,549   7,305   Actual -   65,549   -
34000 Recycling Proceeds 7,213   -   7,213   7,213   940.84   6,272   Recycle Rt. Hrs -   941   -
35000 Service Charge 4,556   (382)   4,174   RS-1 4,174   4,174   -   Actual -   4,150   24   Cust -
39000 P-Card Rebate 3,019   3,019   3,019   2,607   412   % Exp. -   2,592   15   Cust -

Total 2,971,336   10,706   2,982,041   -   2,982,041   2,566,152   25,446   390,443   -   2,561,479   4,673   -   0
86.05% 0.85% 13.09% (1)   1   0

-
-

Expenses: -
52010 Wages-Salary 28,152   28,152   28,152   24,986   100   3,066   Rt Hrs -   24,926   60   Rt Hrs -
52020 Wages-Regular 50,096   538   50,633   RS-5 1,606   P-1 52,239   46,365   186   5,689   Rt Hrs -   46,253   112   Rt Hrs -
52025 Wages-OT 1,429   1,429   1,429   1,268   5   156   Rt Hrs -   1,265   3   Rt Hrs -
52065 Vacation Pay 2,482   2,482   2,482   2,203   9   270   Rt Hrs -   2,198   5   Rt Hrs -
52070 Sick Pay 356   356   356   316   1   39   Rt Hrs -   315   1   Rt Hrs -
41150 Wages Mechanics 82,514   538   83,052   1,606   84,658   75,138   301   9,219   -   74,957   181   -   -

-
57147 Repair-Shop, Bldg 17,031   17,031   17,031   15,116   61   1,855   Rt Hrs -   15,080   36   Rt Hrs -
41200 Building/Grounds Repair 17,031   -   17,031   -   17,031   15,116   61   1,855   -   15,080   36   -   -

-
52120 Parts & Materials 94,497   94,497   94,497   83,870   336   10,290   Rt Hrs -   83,669   202   Rt Hrs -

[…]

56090 Uniforms 349   349   349   310   1   38   Rt Hrs -   309   1   Rt Hrs -
56095 Empl & Commun Activ 86   86   86   77   0   9   Rt Hrs -   76   0   Rt Hrs -
57255 Other Prof Fees 19,809   19,809   19,809   17,581   70   2,157   Rt Hrs -   17,539   42   Rt Hrs -
42800 Other Collection Exp 31,657   -   31,657   -   31,657   28,097   113   3,447   -   28,030   68   -   -

-

Empire Disposal, Inc.
Consolidated Income Statement
Pro Forma Test Period Ending 6-30-2016

District Restating Total Pro Forma Per Book Allocated Allocated Allocated Allocated Allocated
2120 Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Regulated Med Waste Non-Regulated Allocator Check Packer, RO Recycling Allocator

40101 Disposal Landfill 724,169   (52,305)   671,864   RS-2 671,864   611,808   60,056   DF Sched -   611,808   Actual -
Pass Through -   52,305   52,305   RS-2 52,305   65,549   7,305   (20,549)   65,549   Actual -

40121 Disposal Incineration 58,410   (8,565)   49,845   RS-2 49,845   37,660   12,185   -   37,660   Actual -
Pass Through 9,320   9,320   RS-2 9,320   9,320   -   Actual -

40131 Disposal Transfer 148,473   (11,229)   137,244   RS-2 137,244   95,373   11,013   30,859   -   95,373   Actual -
Pass Through 11,229   11,229   RS-2 11,229   11,229   -   Actual -

43600 Dump Fee and Charges 931,052   754   931,807   -   931,807   810,389   11,013   110,404   -   -   810,389   -   -   -
-

44161 Cost of Materials - OCC 7,892   7,892   7,892   -   -   7,892   Actual -   -   Actual -
44168 Cost of Materials - Other Recyclables 2,626   2,626   2,626   343   2,284   Recycle Rt. Hrs -   343   Actual -
43650 Processing Fees 10,518   -   10,518   -   10,518   343   -   10,175   -   -   343   -   -

-
59340 Self Insurance Premium 20,360   20,360   20,360   18,070   72   2,217   Rt Hrs -   18,027   43   Rt Hrs -
59343 WC - Current Year Claims 4,580   4,580   4,580   4,065   16   499   Rt Hrs -   4,055   10   Rt Hrs -
59344 WC - Prior Year Claims (1,983)   1,983   -   -   -   -   -   Rt Hrs -   -   -   Rt Hrs -
45300 Public Liability 22,957   1,983   24,940   -   24,940   22,135   89   2,716   -   22,082   53   -   -

-
57370 Bond Exp-WC 149   149   149   132   1   16   Rt Hrs -   132   0   Rt Hrs -
59500 Workers Comp Prem (1,614)   (1,614)   (1,614)   (1,432)   (6)   (176)   Rt Hrs -   (1,429)   (3)   Rt Hrs -
45400 Workmen's Comp (1,465)   -   (1,465)   -   (1,465)   (1,300)   (5)   (160)   -   (1,297)   (3)   -   -

-
52150 Utilities 1,372   1,372   1,372   1,218   5   149   Rt Hrs -   1,215   3   Rt Hrs -
46400 Communications & Utilities 1,372   -   1,372   -   1,372   1,218   5   149   -   1,215   3   -   -

-
43002 UTC Fee 11,071   (129)   10,941   RS-7 10,941   10,941   -   Actual -   10,921   20   Revenue -
46800 WUTC Fee 11,071   (129)   10,941   -   10,941   10,941   -   -   10,921   20   -   -

-
70010 Salaries 48,235   3,213   51,448   RS-10 51,448   43,428   25   7,996   Cust -   43,176   252   Cust -
70020 Wages Regular 59,350   407   59,757   RS-5 1,215   P-1 60,972   51,467   29   9,476   Cust -   51,168   299   Cust -
70025 Wages OT 657   657   657   555   0   102   Cust -   552   3   Cust -
70036 Other Bonus 7,266   7,266   7,266   6,134   3   1,129   Cust -   6,098   36   Cust -
70065 Vacation 3,522   3,522   3,522   2,973   2   547   Cust -   2,955   17   Cust -
70070 Sick Leave 462   462   462   390   0   72   Cust -   387   2   Cust -
46130 Salaries-Office 119,492   3,619   123,112   1,215   124,327   104,945   59   19,322   -   104,336   609   -   -

-
70149 Corp OH Allocation 95,616   (15,590)   80,026   RS-3 80,026   68,865   683   10,478   Revenue -   68,740   125   Revenue -
46100 Management Fee 95,616   (15,590)   80,026   -   80,026   68,865   683   10,478   -   68,740   125   -   -

-
70147 Bldg & Property Maint 2,132   2,132   2,132   1,800   1   331   Cust -   1,789   10   Cust -
70175 Equip/Vehicle Rental 3,891   3,891   3,891   3,284   2   605   Cust -   3,265   19   Cust -
70185 Postage 463   463   463   454   0   9   Billed -   452   3   Cust -
70210 Office Supplies 7,396   7,396   7,396   6,243   4   1,149   Cust -   6,207   36   Cust -
70245 Payroll Processing Fee 606   606   606   538   2   66   Rt Hrs -   536   1   Rt Hrs -
70300 Data Processing 17,144   17,144   17,144   16,809   9   326   Billed -   16,711   98   Cust -

Customer Notification -   -   1,062   1,062   1,062   Actual -   1,056   6   Cust -
70320 Credit and Collection 2,045   2,045   2,045   2,005   1   39   Billed -   1,994   12   Cust -
46200 Office & Other Exp 33,677   -   33,677   1,062   34,739   32,195   19   2,525   0   32,010   185   -   -

-
70165 Communication 12,083   12,083   12,083   10,199   6   1,878   Cust -   10,140   59   Cust -
46410 Communication 12,083   -   12,083   -   12,083   10,199   6   1,878   -   10,140   59   -   -

-
50060 Group Insurance 88,585   88,585   88,585   78,623   315   9,647   Rt Hrs -   78,434   189   Rt Hrs -